"Lot Area" means the total horizontal area within the lot lines of a lot. 

"Lot, Corner" shall mean a lot situated at the intersection of, and abutting upon 
two or more streets, provided that the angle of intersection of such streets is not 

more than one hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees. 

"Lot Coverage" shall mean the percentage of the total lot area at grade that can 
be covered by buildings and/or structures. 

"Lot Depth" shall mean the horizontal distance between the front and rear lot 
lines. Where these lines are not parallel, it shall be the length of a line joining the